
Pachet Tonere.

I.D.: 103707417

Data publicarii	01.10.24	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 423,12 RON - 423,12 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare SKY SAMSUNG ML1910L BUC 1 168.07 168.07
CHIP HP P1005/1006/1505 BUC 3 8.4033 25.21 REINCARCARE TONER CE 285 Buc 3 50 150
LAMELA DOCTOR HP LASERJET BUC 3 12.6067 37.82 ROLA MAGNETICA HP 1010 1015 1018
1020 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 ROLA INCARCARE SOFT CANON AX HP1010 1160 1200 BUC 1 21.01
21.01 Total: 423.12
